P11/7/ICore
Product specifications
Value
Inductance factor
Tol + Tol - UnitMaterial
3C91 nH/turns²25%25%2100
3C95 nH/turns²25%25%2100
3F36 nH/turns²25%25%1400

Description
Accessories
Ordering codeOrdering name
CP-P11/7-1S 432202102351Coil former, termoplastic
CP-P11/7-1S-A 433500026011Coil former, termoplastic
CP-P11/7-1S-C 432202106741Coil former, termoplastic
CP-P11/7-2S-A 433500026021Coil former, termoplastic
2016